 Kinetics System Number:
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL
Kinetics Industries
GVR
 FUSELESS† DIODE RECTIFIER
And
RGA - REGENERATION ABSORPTION CONTROLS
    GVR    NYC ELEVATOR
            MODEL:              RATING:
  GVR005M22-002CUL      5kW with   2kW RGA
  GVR010M22-005CUL     10kW with   5kW RGA
  GVR015M22-005CUL     15kW with   5kW RGA
  GVR020M22-005CUL     20kW with   5kW RGA
  GVR025M22-010CUL     25kW with 10kW RGA
  GVR050M22-015CUL     50kW with 15kW RGA
  GVR075M22-020CUL     75kW with 20kW RGA
  GVR100M22-025CUL   100kW with 25kW RGA
  GVR125M22-025CUL†  125kW with 25kW RGA
  GVR150M22-030CUL†  150kW with 30kW RGA
( † - The 125kW and 150kW size GVR models have individually-fused rectifier bridge diodes)
                                                INPUT     OUTPUT
         208 VOLTS   3 PHASE                         230 VOLTS DC
        60 HERTZ

20
44
2
2
3
2
2
2
2
28
41
3
4
53 1/2 - GVR025M22-010CUL - 25kW GVR
58 3/4 - GVR050M22-015CUL - 50kW GVR
58 3/4 - GVR075M22-015CUL - 75kW GVR
TOTAL HEIGHT (INCHES)
25kW GVR OVERALL HEIGHT DIFFERS FROM 50kW & 75kW
RECOMMENDED
DC OUTPUT